
2021/2022 Seniors Winter Programme

Wednesdays: Arrive before 9.30am to collect cards; First Tee-off at 10am

Date Start time Eclectic Competition
06 Oct 2021 Wed 12 midday Y End of Season
13 Oct 2021 Wed 10:00 AM The Memorial Trophy - Individual Stableford. This competition is open to non-members of the Seniors 

group; registration via e-mail
20 Oct 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Y Seniors Albert Holton Trophy, not longer that name, just a Stableford, cancelled
27 Oct 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Seniors Winter Crystal, first round
03 Nov 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Seniors Pairs Stableford
10 Nov 2021 Wed 10:00 AM American Foursomes. Both drive, swap balls for second shot, then choose one ball for the third shot and 

play alternately
17 Nov 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Y 4 clubs and a putter - Individual Stableford
24 Nov 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Greensomes – both drive, choose the better
01 Dec 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Y The Bailey Putter individual Stableford
08 Dec 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Am-am 2 best scores of 4-ball team to count , cancelled
15 Dec 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Am-am 2 best scores of 4-ball team to count 

17 Dec 2021 Fri 7:00 PM Christmas meal Wycliffe Rooms
22 Dec 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Christmas Texas Scramble in 4 balls followed by mince-pies 
29 Dec 2021 Wed 10:00 AM Yellow ball rotates through the group and scores double
05 Jan 2022 Wed 10:00 AM Y Seniors Invidual Stableford
12 Jan 2022 Wed 10:00 AM Pairs Betterball Stableford
19 Jan 2022 Wed 10:00 AM Y Seniors Invidual Stableford
26 Jan 2022 Wed 10:00 AM 3-balls: holes 1-6 one to count, 7-12 two to count, 13-18 all three to count
02 Feb 2022 Wed 10:00 AM Pairs Stableford with 3 holes drawn after the round to count double
09 Feb 2022 Wed 10:00 AM The Captain's scramble
16 Feb 2022 Wed 10:00 AM Am-Am – 2 best from 3 to count
23 Feb 2022 Wed 10:00 AM Y Seniors Invidual Stableford
02 Mar 2022 Wed 10:00 AM  Texas Scramble in 3 balls
09 Mar 2022 Wed 10:00 AM Yellow ball rotates through the group and scores double
16 Mar 2022 Wed 10:00 AM Y The Ronnie Mee Memorial Trophy - Individual Stableford. This competition is  open to non-members of 

the Seniors Group. Registration from 8.50am
23 Mar 2022 Wed 10:00 AM Foursomes
30 Mar 2022 Wed 10:00 AM Texas Scramble in 4 balls


